Math - Monday 4/20/2020

1. Count to 100 — S—
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Have your child start at 1 and try and count to 100. Write down | [/ 3l 32 3334 3536 37 3839 40}
any humbers missed/skipped, and write down the number they 4 42 43 4445 46 47 48 49 50
stopped af. {51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58|59 60
Missed #s: 6l 62 63646566167686970'
Stopped at: 1717273747576 77|78 79|80}
l8| 82 &83|84/85 86|87 88 89|90 |
Initial: 91192 93 94 95 96 97 9899100}

Addition Fluency

Set a timer for 1 minute - Have your child answer as many addition problems as possible in that minute.
Review the ones missed after

40n 2.3 R P
4+1= 2+2= 3+1= 2+0=
1+2= 5+0= /10

Subtraction Fluency
Set a timer for 1 minute - Have your child answer as many subtraction problems as possible in that minute.
Review the ones missed after.

3-2-= 4-1= 2-1=___ 4-0-_____
2-2= h-0= 3-1= 1-1=
4-3= 5-3= /10

EnVision Math Notebook

Topic 12 - Lesson 5 - Describe and identify solid figures.
e Look around the house for things that are 3d shapes.
Examples: cones, spheres, cubes, etc.

Pgs. 481-484

e Follow directions at the bottom of the pages




Monday - Number Writing
Trace the numbers [-30 and then write |-30 (2 times) in the blank boxes!
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Count to 100

OlhwhN -

Math - Tuesday 4/21/2020

Addition fluency

Subtraction fluency

EnVision Math Notebook Pages
Number Writing

Count to 100

Have your child start at 1 and fry and count to 100. Write down
any humbers missed/skipped, and write down the number they

stopped at.

Missed #s:

Stopped at:

Initial:

.Hundreds Chart

2

3

415

67 890f

I
21
31
i
{51
6l
7l
8l
9l

12
22
32
42
52
62
72
82
92

13
23
33
43
53
63
73
83

93

4
24
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54
64
74
84
94

1516 17 18 19 20}
2526 27 28 29 30
35 36 37,38 39 140}
45 46 47 48 4950
55 56 5758 59 60/
656667 68 69 70
757677 78 79 80 |
85/8687 8889 90|
9519697 98 99100}

Addition Fluency

Set a timer for 1 minute - Have your child answer as many addition problems as possible in that minute.

Review the ones missed after

oas 22- A P
O+H= 0+1= 4+0= 2+3=
5+0= 0+0= /10

Subtraction Fluency

Set a timer for 1 minute - Have your child answer as many subtraction problems as possible in that minute.

Review the ones missed after.

4_0O= 3-0= 0-0=_____ 4-1=_____
3-3=_____ 1-0=___ 5-3= 4-3=
5-5= 5-4= /10

EnVision Math Notebook

Topic 12 - Lesson 6 - I can describe shapes in the environment

Pgs. 485-488

e Follow directions at the bottom of the pages.




Tuesday - Number Writing
Trace the numbers [-30 and then write |-30 (2 times) in the blank boxes!
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Math - Wednesday 4/22/2020

1. Count to 100 _
2. Addition fluency QU e e e s e,
3. Subtraction fluency . HUﬂdf@ds Chfi
4.  EnVision Math Notebook Pages y'
5. Number Writing 132131445106 78]9 110
JIH 213 141516 17 |18 |19 |20}
Count to 100 {2122 2324 2526 27 28 29 30
Have your child start at 1 and try and count to 100. Write down | [f|31 32 3334 3536 37 38 39 40|
any humbers missed/skipped, and write down the number they W 42 43 444546 47 48 49 50
Sl CI {51 52 5354 55 56 57 58|59 60,
Missed #s: 616263 64|65 66‘67 686970
Stopped at: 171172.73747576|77 78 79 80|
18182 83 81 85 86 87 8889 90|
Initial: 9192 939495 96 97 98 99100[.

Addition Fluency

Set a timer for 1 minute - Have your child answer as many addition problems as possible in that minute.
Review the ones missed after

3+1= 3+0= 3+2= 0+4-=
O+2=___ 1+3= 1+2= 4+1=
1+0= 2+0= /10

Subtraction Fluency

Set a timer for 1 minute - Have your child answer as many subtraction problems as possible in that minute.

Review the ones missed after.

5-1= 3-1= 2-2= 2-1=
1-1= 3-2= 5-2= 4-4=
5-0= 4-2= /10

EnVision Math Notebook

Topic 12 - Lesson 7 - Positional Words
Pgs. 489-492

Follow directions at the bottom of the pages




Wednesday - Number Writing
Trace the numbers [-30 and then write |-30 (2 times) in the blank boxes!
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Count to 100

OlhwhN -

Math - Thursday 4/23/2020

Addition fluency

Subtraction fluency

EnVision Math Notebook Pages
Number Writing

Count to 100

Have your child start at 1 and fry and count to 100. Write down
any humbers missed/skipped, and write down the number they

stopped at.

Missed #s:

Stopped at:

Initial:

.Hundreds Chart

2
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7677 7879 80 |
8687 88|89 90|
9697 98 99100[.

Addition Fluency

Set a timer for 1 minute - Have your child answer as many addition problems as possible in that minute.

Review the ones missed after

2+3= 1+0= 0+0= 3+0=
4+1= 2+2= 1+3s___ Wo=___
3+2= 4+0= /10

Subtraction Fluency

Set a timer for 1 minute - Have your child answer as many subtraction problems as possible in that minute.

Review the ones missed after.

5-5=__ 4-1= 5-0= 3-0=
4-3= 5-3= 5-1= 5-4=
1-1= 3-3= /10

EnVision Math Notebook

Topic 12 - Fluency practice

Pg. 493

Follow directions at the bottom of the page




Thursday - Number Writing
Trace the numbers [-30 and then write |-30 (2 times) in the blank boxes!
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Count to 100

OlhwhN -

Math - Friday 4/24/2020

Addition fluency

Subtraction fluency

EnVision Math Notebook Pages
Number Writing

Count to 100

stopped at.

Have your child start at 1 and fry and count to 100. Write down
any humbers missed/skipped, and write down the number they

Missed #s:

Stopped at:

Initial:

.Hundreds Chart

2

3

415

67 890f

I
21
31
i
{51
6l
7l
8l
9l

12
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13
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Addition Fluency

Set a timer for 1 minute - Have your child answer as many addition problems as possible in that minute.

Review the ones missed after

O+1=___ 1+4= 0+2= 0+1=
241 240= 5+0s____ |OsB=___
O+4: 3+1: /10

Subtraction Fluency

Set a timer for 1 minute - Have your child answer as many subtraction problems as possible in that minute.

Review the ones missed after.

3-2-= 4-1= 2-1= 4-0-_____

2-2= h-0= 3-1= 1-1=

4-3= 5-3= /10
EnVision Math Notebook

Review

Double check your work




Friday - Number Writing
Trace the numbers [-30 and then write |-30 (2 times) in the blank boxes!
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